
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

2

3

4

11

1

7

10

5

15

14

12

8

18

13

6

17

16

9

Name

Paulo Cardoso

Frederico Lima

Telmo Ferrari

Paulo Carlos

António Fernandes

Mário Almeida

Hélder Ribeiro

António Lima

Miguel Ribeiro

Carlos Venâncio

Tiago Venâncio

Rui Lourenço

Pedro Santos

Tiago Bartolomeu

Pedro Carvalho

Nuno Afonso

Tomás Gomes

Alexandre Coutinho

Class

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Total points

46

37

36

35

34

32

30

28

26

23

20

18

18

17

13

12

12

7

R1.

25

14

21

10

15

19

13

23

12

11

17

8

7

9

4

5

6

3

R2.

21

23

15

25

19

13

17

5

14

12

3

10

11

8

9

7

6

4

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Kopas - Manga1

Kopas - Manga2

Kopas

Kopas

class_final
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